
 

   

Contract Change Note 

Contract Change Note Number 
 
Contract Reference Number & Title 
 
Variation Title 
 
Number of Pages 

CCN001 
 
ecm_47533 Dialogue (Digital engagement/discussion 
tool) 
Contract Renewal Effective from 1st August 2018 to 
31st July 2019 
 
2 

  

 

 

WHEREAS DELIB and Department for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs entered into a Contract for the supply 
of a Dialogue Digital Engagement Tool dated 20th July 2017 (the ‘Original Contract’) and now wish to amend the 
‘Original Contract’. 

IT IS AGREED as follows 

1. With effect from 1st August 2018 the Framework Agreement shall be amended as set out in this Change 
Control Note: 

Change Requestor / Originator 

Summary of Change Contract renew for a further 12 month period 
effective 1st August 2018.  

Reason for Change Continuity of service 

Revised Contract Price Original Contract Value £9,990 

Previous Contract Changes £0 

Contract Change Note 001 £4,995 

New Contract Value £14,985 

Revised Payment Schedule N/A  

Revised Specification  N/A 

Revised Contract Period 1st August 2018 to 31st July 2019 

Change in Contract Manager(s) N/A 

Other Changes N/A 

 

2. Save as herein amended all other terms and Conditions of the Framework Agreement shall 
remain in full force and effect. 

 Signed for and on behalf of the Supplier by: 

Name 

Title 

Signature 

Date 

 

Signed for and on behalf of the Customer by: 

Name 

Title  



Signature 

Date 

 




